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SC/UPC-SC/UPC

Vare-/El nummer Produktnavn Kappefarge Lengde

6977150 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 0,5m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 0,5 m

6977151 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 1m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 1 m

6977152 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 2m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 2 m

6977153 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 3m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 3 m

6977154 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 4m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 4 m

6977155 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 5m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 5 m

6977156 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 7,5m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 7,5 m

6977157 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 10m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 10 m

6977158 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 15m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 15 m

6977159 Fibersnor SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 20m G657A Gul 2mm LSZH Gul 20 m


